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PLANTA DEPENDENCIA M2
PORCHE-1 12,70 

SALON COMEDOR COCINA 40,00 
GALERIA 3,15 

PASO 2,40 
DORMITORIO-1 13,75 

VESTIDOR-1 3,70 
BAÑO-1 4,05 

DORMITORIO-2 9,70 
BAÑO-2 4,15 

ESCALERA 4,60 
PASO-2 1,80 

DORMITORIO-3 20,00 
VESTIDOR-2 4,40 

BAÑO-3 4,85 
PORCHE-2 3,95 
PORCHE-3 3,95 
TERRAZA-1 39,45 
TERRAZA-2 15,75 

192,35 

73,65 
22,50 
20,50 
58,40 

PISCINA
PASO EXTERIOR

ZONA APARCAMIENTO

SUP.UTIL VIVIENDA 17

BAJA

PRIMERA

TOTAL
*PORCHES COMPUTADOS AL 100%

OTRAS SUP,ANEXAS A VVDA-17
JARDINES-ACCESO


